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Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No










Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total as al% of . class of securities (IX)
LB, 0 Ly sh(;res s}(l);?esn - ;cl)ltaarelgo. °
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held (o5 e No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up yng _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (5 RICIIE, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held A X | Total Voting
V) As a % of egly riohts
( (A+B+C2) g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) fl’;‘gxﬁ‘:gigﬁfy“ 2703057 2703057 |7.09 2703057 2703057 |7.09
(d égzc?fty};er 3 3685634 3685634 |9.67 3685634 3685634 |9.67
(S:;’('IT)"MI 5 6388691 6388691 |[16.76 6388691 6388691 |[16.76
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;?gmoter 5 6388691 6388691 |16.76 6388691 6388691 |16.76
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
63} Institutions/ 2 1935732 1935732 |5.08 1935732 1935732 |5.08
Banks
(Sél;)(_;l;Otal 2 1935732 1935732 |5.08 1935732 1935732 |5.08
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) iﬁ?ﬁ?ﬂ?ﬂﬁﬁm 15551 9541364 9541364 |25.03 9541364 9541364 |25.03
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 132 11903343 11903343 |31.23 11903343 11903343 |31.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzc?fty};“ 1149 8349796 8349796 |21.9 8349796 8349796 |21.9
Sub-Total
(B)3) 16832 29794503 29794503 | 78.16 29794503 29794503 | 78.16
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 16834 31730235 31730235 | 83.24 31730235 31730235 | 83.24
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 16839 38118926 38118926 | 100 38118926 38118926 | 100
Total
16839 38118926 38118926 | 100 38118926 38118926 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
No. of : . : shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Sh Underlying assuming full conversion Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
5 Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
] Outstanding o . - sa sa _
convertible Wi . securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of | dematerialized
securities (Xa};ran S No. Of Warrants | (VII)*+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (2) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 7.09 2584550 (95.62 [2703057
(d) 9.67 3183784 [ 86.38 | 3685634
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal (A) 16.76 5768334 |90.29 | 6388691
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 16.76 5768334 90.29 | 6388691
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 5.08 1935732
Sub-Total (B) 5.08 1935732
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.03 9262012
(a(ii)) 31.23 11903343
(e) 21.9 8117328
(S;)b'T"‘al (B) 78.16 29282683
Total Public
Shareholding
83.24 31218415
B=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 37607106
Total 100 5768334 | 15.13 | 37607106

(A+B+C)




1 2

MADHUSUDAN REDDY GORREPATTI . G RAMAKRISHNA REDDY Click here to go back

ARIPG4093L AEHPR7240G Total

1500000 1203057 2703057

1500000 1203057 2703057

3.16 7.09

1500000 1203057 2703057

1500000

1203057 2703057

3.94 3.16 7.09

1500000 1084550

2584550




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

90.15

95.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1500000

1203057

2703057

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




1

2

3

Bodies Corporate

AKSHYA INFRASTRUCTURE
PRIVATE LTD

Bodies Corporate

MARG CAPITAL MARKETS
LIMITED

Bodies Corporate

GLOBAL INFOSERV
LIMITED

AAHCA6944K

AACCM9282F

AABCG3022A

Click here to go
back

1

1

1

2374634

2374634

693000

693000

618000

618000

3685634

3685634

2374634

1.82

693000

1.62

2374634 693000 618000 3685634

618000

9.67

3685634

6.23

1.82

1.62

9.67




2374634 192000 617150 3183784

100 27.71 99.86 86.38

2374634 693000 618000 3685634




1

2

ICICI BANK LTD

SYNDICATE BANK

Click here to go back

AAACI1195H

AACCS4699E

Total

826000

826000

1109732

1109732

1935732

1935732

826000

291

826000 1109732 1935732

1109732

5.08

1935732

2.17

826000

291

1109732

5.08

1935732






Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HITESH RAMIJI
JAVERI

HARSHA HITESH
JAVERI

KANCHAN
BIHANI

SAPNA
BAGAMAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABPJ4691H

AAEPJ7739F

ADRPB5038M

ASPPS9471C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1074029

550000

1188417

887498

3699944

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1074029

550000

1188417

887498

3699944

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.82

1.44

2.33

9.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1074029

550000

1188417

887498

3699944

Class eg:y

Total

1074029

550000

1188417

887498

3699944

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.82

1.44

3.12

233

9.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.82

1.44

3.12

2.33

9.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1074029

550000

1188417

887498

3699944




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UNIVERSAL
CINE TRADES

FAMOUS
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MILAN VIHAR
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ANSHUMAN
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACUO0809]

AABCF0672M

AAFCM7069R

AAICA7613G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

311

1

1

1

1

27

81

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5937360

500000

487000

790000

510000

65208

8468

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

5937360

500000

487000

790000

510000

65208

8468

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.58

1.28

2.07

1.34

0.17

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5937360

500000

487000

790000

510000

65208

8468

Class eg:y

Total

5937360

500000

487000

790000

510000

65208

8468

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.58

1.31

1.28

2.07

1.34

0.17

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

15.58

1.28

2.07

1.34

0.17

0.02




5937360

500000

487000

790000

510000




8 10 11 12 13
Foreign HUF  |HUF NRI  Non- RRI© Trusts
Individuals Repat Repat

More than 1 percentage of

Category Category | areholding

Category Category Category

B VIKRAM KUMAR BAGMAR

AACHV9154N

555 1 56 116 2

1455161 | 731811 172087 486512 224000

1455161

731811 172087 486512 224000

1.92 0.45 1.28 0.59

1000 1455161 | 731811 172087 486512 224000

1000

1455161 | 731811 172087 486512 224000

0 3.82 1.92 0.45 1.28 0.59




1455161

731811

172087

486512




Click here to go back

Total

1149

8349796

8349796

8349796

8349796

21.91




8117328







