General information about company					
Scrip code	530543				
Name of the company	MARG LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated	as per SCKK,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	6388691			6388691	16.76	6388691		6388691	16.76
(B)	Public	16834	31730235			31730235	83.24	31730235		31730235	83.24
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16839	38118926			38118926	100	38118926		38118926	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				16.76			5768334	90.29	6388691
(B)	Public				83.24					31218415
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			5768334	15.13	37607106

Sr.	the state of the s			No. Of	No Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2703057			2703057	7.09	2703057		2703057	7.09
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	3685634			3685634	9.67	3685634		3685634	9.67
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	6388691			6388691	16.76	6388691		6388691	16.76
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	6388691			6388691	16.76	6388691		6388691	16.76
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	1935732			1935732	5.08	1935732		1935732	5.08
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	1935732			1935732	5.08	1935732		1935732	5.08
(3)	Non-institutions			!		!					
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15551	9541364			9541364	25.03	9541364		9541364	25.03
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	132	11903343			11903343	31.23	11903343		11903343	31.23
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1149	8349796			8349796	21.9	8349796		8349796	21.9
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16832	29794503			29794503	78.16	29794503		29794503	78.16
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16834	31730235			31730235	83.24	31730235		31730235	83.24
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		16839	38118926			38118926	100	38118926		38118926	100
Total (A+B+C)		16839	38118926			38118926	100	38118926		38118926	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omot	er and	Promote	er Grou	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				7.09			2584550	95.62	2703057
(d)				9.67			3183784	86.38	3685634
Sub-Total (A) (1)				16.76			5768334	90.29	6388691
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				16.76			5768334	90.29	6388691
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				5.08					1935732
Sub-Total (B) (1)				5.08					1935732
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				25.03					9262012
(a(ii))				31.23					11903343
(e)				21.9					8117328
Sub-Total (B) (3)				78.16					29282683
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				83.24					31218415
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non F	ublic sh	areholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					37607106
Total (A+B+C)				100			5768334	15.13	37607106

	Individuals/Hindu ui	ndivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHUSUDAN REDDY GORREPATTI .	G RAMAKRISHNA REDDY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARIPG4093L	AEHPR7240G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1500000	1203057	2703057
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1500000	1203057	2703057
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.94	3.16	7.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	1500000	1203057	2703057
Class eg:y			
Total	1500000	1203057	2703057
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.94	3.16	7.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.94	3.16	7.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	1500000	1084550	2584550

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	90.15	95.62
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1500000	1203057	2703057
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

	A	any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AKSHYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LTD	MARG CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	GLOBAL INFOSERV LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAHCA6944K	AACCM9282F	AABCG3022A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2374634	693000	618000	3685634
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2374634	693000	618000	3685634
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.23	1.82	1.62	9.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg: X	2374634	693000	618000	3685634
Class eg:y				
Total	2374634	693000	618000	3685634
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.23	1.82	1.62	9.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.23	1.82	1.62	9.67
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	2374634	192000	617150	3183784
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	27.71	99.86	86.38
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2374634	693000	618000	3685634
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Fina	ancial Institutions/ Banks	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICICI BANK LTD	SYNDICATE BANK	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACI1195H	AACCS4699E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	826000	1109732	1935732
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	826000	1109732	1935732
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	2.91	5.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	826000	1109732	1935732
Class eg:y			
Total	826000	1109732	1935732
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.17	2.91	5.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	2.91	5.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	826000	1109732	1935732

Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	HARSHA HITESH JAVERI	KANCHAN BIHANI	SAPNA BAGAMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPJ4691H	AAEPJ7739F	ADRPB5038M	ASPPS9471C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1074029	550000	1188417	887498	3699944
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1074029	550000	1188417	887498	3699944
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.82	1.44	3.12	2.33	9.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1074029	550000	1188417	887498	3699944
Class eg:y					
Total	1074029	550000	1188417	887498	3699944
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.82	1.44	3.12	2.33	9.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.82	1.44	3.12	2.33	9.71
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	1074029	550000	1188417	887498	3699944

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Employees	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		UNIVERSAL CINE TRADES	FAMOUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	MILAN VIHAR PRIVATE LIMITED	ANSHUMAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED			
PAN (II)		AAACU0809J	AABCF0672M	AAFCM7069R	AAICA7613G			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	311	1	1	1	1	27	81	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5937360	500000	487000	790000	510000	65208	8468	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5937360	500000	487000	790000	510000	65208	8468	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.58	1.31	1.28	2.07	1.34	0.17	0.02	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of sec	eurities (IX)				L	
Class eg: X	5937360	500000	487000	790000	510000	65208	8468	
Class eg:y								
Total	5937360	500000	487000	790000	510000	65208	8468	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.58	1.31	1.28	2.07	1.34	0.17	0.02	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	15.58	1.31	1.28	2.07	1.34	0.17	0.02	

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5937360	500000	487000	790000	510000	65208	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Category	Foreign Individuals	HUF	HUF	NRI • Non- Repat	NRI � Repat	Trusts
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)			B VIKRAM KUMAR BAGMAR			
PAN (II)			AACHV9154N			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	555	1	56	116	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1455161	731811	172087	486512	224000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	1455161	731811	172087	486512	224000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	3.82	1.92	0.45	1.28	0.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of secu	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1000	1455161	731811	172087	486512	224000
Class eg:y						
Total	1000	1455161	731811	172087	486512	224000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	3.82	1.92	0.45	1.28	0.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0	3.82	1.92	0.45	1.28	0.59

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	1455161	731811	172087	486512	0	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1149
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8349796
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8349796
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	8349796
Class eg:y	
Total	8349796
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.91
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8117328
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	